Operation Recreation

Week 9: July 29 - August 2: Survivor Week (K-2)

7:30-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:45

ﬂ
]

3:45-4:30

4:30-5:30

l'y”p

City of Nee

PARKS &

RECREATION



Operation Recreation

-~ Week 9: July 29 - August 2: Survivor Week (3-6)

7:30-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:45

3:45-4:30

4:30-5:30

RECREATION



