Operation Recreation

Week 9: July 29 - August 2: Survivor Week (K-2)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30-9:30	lower gym	game room	lower gym	game room	lower gym
9:30-9:45	snack	snack	snack	snack	snack
9:45-10:15	craft	Riverside Park	craft	Bus Pick Up	craft
10:15-11:00	A Bit Dicey	Riverside Park	Blind fold cotton scoop	Badger Sports Park	pacer test
11:00-11:45	lunch	Riverside Park	lunch	Badger Sports Park	lunch
11:45-12:30	reading	lunch	reading	Badger Sports Park	reading
12:30-1:15	Library/Green Park	pool	Obstacle Course	lunch/ Memorial Park	Sticky Toss
1:15-2:00	Library/Green Park	pool	Who Can Hold It?	Appleton Memorial Park	Cone Reach
2:00-2:45	Library/Green Park	pool	Corners Dice Roll	Appleton Memorial Park	C.O.W. Ceremony
2:45-3:00	snack	pool/snack	snack	Appleton Memorial Park	snack
3:00-3:45	game room	Riverside Park	movie	drop off/snack	game room
3:45-4:30	game room	Riverside Park	movie	game room	game room
4:30-5:30	game room	Riverside Park	movie	game room	game room



Operation Recreation

Week 9: July 29 - August 2: Survivor Week (3-6)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30-9:30	game room	lower gym	game room	lower gym	game room
9:30-9:45	snack	snack	snack	snack	snack
9:45-10:15	A Bit Dicey	Riverside Park	Blind fold cotton scoop	Bus Pick Up	pacer test
10:15-11:00	craft	Riverside Park	craft	Badger Sports Park	craft
11:00-11:45	reading	Riverside Park	reading	Badger Sports Park	reading
11:45-12:30	lunch	lunch	lunch	Badger Sports Park	lunch
12:30-1:15	Library/Green Park	pool	Op Rec Jr	lunch/ Memorial Park	Cone Reach
1:15-2:00	Library/Green Park	pool	Op Rec Jr	Appleton Memorial Park	Sticky Toss
2:00-2:45	Library/Green Park	pool	Op Rec Jr	Appleton Memorial Park	C.O.W. Ceremony
2:45-3:00	snack	pool/snack	snack	Appleton Memorial Park	snack
3:00-3:45	game room	Riverside Park	movie	drop off/snack	game room
3:45-4:30	game room	Riverside Park	movie	game room	game room
4:30-5:30	game room	Riverside Park	movie	game room	game room

